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Thunderbird Lanes-Warminster
Reprint of Scores -- Week 17

Lane 1 4 - BALLS OF STEEL Week 17 4/3/2024

old
Name Avg

old
HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3-

Lane 3 7 - CHARLIE'S ANGELS Week 17 4/3/2024

old old
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-
CHUCK LECKNER 152 61 174 187 183
MIKE JOYCE 147 65 109 140 197
BOB BANKS 164 50 178 191 171
JEFF JUBA 168 46 a158 al158 al158

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won
Lane 5 5 - DOUBLE VISIONS

619 676 709
222 222 222
841 898 931
00 00 20
Week 17 4/3/2024
old
HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3-

old
Name Avg
DOUG HORGAN 140
RUDI BAUKNECHT 159
THOMAS DONNELLY 143
FRANK MAZZOLA 162

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won

72 125 162 188
54 159 148 156
69 150 129 149
52 171 179 169

605 618 662
247 247 247
852 865 909

20 00 20

Lane7 7 - GOOEY DUCKS Week 17 4/3/2024

old

HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3-

old
Name Avg
ED VOLMER 126
CHRIS MARIELLO 150
MATT DONOHUE 207
JACK DONOHUE 191

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won
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84 87 139 151
63 157 133 157
11 173 200 206
26 al81 al81 al81

598 653 695
184 184 184
782 837 879

0.0 00 20

HDCP

Total Total

HDCP

Total _Total

727
641
690
612

2004
666
2670
2.0

HDCP

Total Total

691
625

HDCP

Total Total

629
636
612
621

1946
552
2498
3.0

old
Name Avg

Lane 2 6 - FOOT LONGS Week 17 4/3/2024

old

HDCP

Lane 4 8 - SCHWEDDY BALLS Week 17 4/3/2024

old

HDCP

old
Name Avg
JOE TOBIN 145
SEAN DOUGAL 177
MATT FLINT 166
CHRIS FELL 200

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won

67
38
48
18

Lane 6 2 - BALL & OATES Week 17 4/3/2024

old

HDCP

old
Name Avg
RAY SULLIVAN 126
DAN KENNALLY 138
TIM LUGARA 149
STEVE CANTZ 150

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won

84
73
63
63

Lane 8 3 - BALL BUSTERS Week 17 4/3/2024
old
HDCP

old
Name Avg
JOHN DECOSTA 153
STEPHEN JOHNSON 124
BRETT PRESTON 140
JOHN CONNORS 150

Scratch Total
Handicap

Total

Team Points Won

60
86
72
63

HDCP

Total Total

HDCP

Total _Total

586
698
700
754

2225
513
2738
5.0

HDCP

Total Total

603
629

HDCP

Total Total

672
563
599
656

1647
843
2490
4.0
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